Interim 2012-2013 Gelding Incentive Results

If you have any queries regarding these results please contact Shona Milsom

before Wednesday 12th June.

Cat A Halter

1st Riverview Hebe Good Touchwood
2nd Bayview Stirl N Silva

3rd Longwoods Knock Your Socks Off
4th Hampton Park Apache Jay Jay

5th Bluegables Black Hawk

6th Faylaurs Apaches Niyol

7th Ridgewood MM Midnight Pete
8th Korimako Glens Rythm & Blu's
9th Topped and Chromed of Red Lake
10th Taramoa Magics Pioneer

Cat A Performance

1st Topped and Chromed of Red Lake
2nd Longwoods Knock Your Socks Off
3rd Longwoods Impressive Guns

Cat B Halter

1st Longwoods Delightful Lad

2nd Abba Diva Kismets Gigolo

3rd Bluegables Monarchs Color Coded
4th Sherwoods Talk About Me

5th Abba Diva Kismets Aftershock

6th Ridgewood SE Rebel Knight

7th Abba Diva Angels Hot Chocolate
8th Taramoa Arrows Puppateer

9th Cavallini Versace Boy

10th Rohans Rebels Painted Warrior

Cat B Performance

1st Longwoods Delightful Lad

2nd Bluegables Monarchs Silver Hawk
3rd Longwoods Snippets Razzmataz
4th Sherwoods Talk About Me

5th Cavallini Versace Boy

Lynne Miller

Bill or Robyn Bell
M & M Miller

F Russell

J & M Henderson
S & F Neville

M & M Miles

N Harrison

A King

J Lawton

A King
M Miller
E Pratt

E Stables

F Russell

M Mclintosh & P Gaw
T Nawisielski

WIJ, KJ & AJ Wilson

M & M Miles

L Miller

L Heron

J Brown

N Harrison

E Stables

E Stables

S Milsom

T Nawisielski
J Brown

233.5
196
176
166
123
100

96
94
91
89

174
173
105

211.5
190.5
159
102
96
95.5
95

94

85

87

174
165.5
107.5

52.5
50



