Interim 2012-2013 Gelding Incentive Results If you have any queries regarding these results please contact Shona Milsom before Wednesday 12th June.

Cat A Halter

1st	Riverview Hebe Good Touchwood	Lynne Miller	233.5
2nd	Bayview Stirl N Silva	Bill or Robyn Bell	196
3rd	Longwoods Knock Your Socks Off	M & M Miller	176
4th	Hampton Park Apache Jay Jay	F Russell	166
5th	Bluegables Black Hawk	J & M Henderson	123
6th	Faylaurs Apaches Niyol	S & F Neville	100
7th	Ridgewood MM Midnight Pete	M & M Miles	96
8th	Korimako Glens Rythm & Blu's	N Harrison	94
9th	Topped and Chromed of Red Lake	A King	91
10th	Taramoa Magics Pioneer	J Lawton	89

Cat A Performance

1st	Topped and Chromed of Red Lake	A King	174
2nd	Longwoods Knock Your Socks Off	M Miller	173
3rd	Longwoods Impressive Guns	E Pratt	105

Cat B Halter

1st	Longwoods Delightful Lad	E Stables	211.5
2nd	Abba Diva Kismets Gigolo	F Russell	190.5
3rd	Bluegables Monarchs Color Coded	M McIntosh & P Gaw	159
4th	Sherwoods Talk About Me	T Nawisielski	102
5th	Abba Diva Kismets Aftershock	WJ, KJ & AJ Wilson	96
6th	Ridgewood SE Rebel Knight	M & M Miles	95.5
7th	Abba Diva Angels Hot Chocolate	L Miller	95
8th	Taramoa Arrows Puppateer	L Heron	94
9th	Cavallini Versace Boy	J Brown	85
10th	Rohans Rebels Painted Warrior	N Harrison	87

Cat B Performance

1st	Longwoods Delightful Lad	E Stables	174
2nd	Bluegables Monarchs Silver Hawk	E Stables	165.5
3rd	Longwoods Snippets Razzmataz	S Milsom	107.5
4th	Sherwoods Talk About Me	T Nawisielski	52.5
5th	Cavallini Versace Boy	J Brown	50